

x

C.A.No. 7796 OF 1997

ITEM No.103

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 7796 of 1997

GVK Inds. Ltd. & Anr.

...Appellant(s)

vs.

The Income Tax Officer & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 15/07/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.
Mr. U A Rana, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kharel, Adv.
for M/s. Gagrat & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M L Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. B V Balramdas, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties are requested to file within three weeks a brief synopsis of submissions stating

(a) brief relevant facts;

(b) points arising for decision;

(c) pleas sought to be urged; and

(d) list of authorities relied on (in support of each of the pleas).

(Reference to specific paragraphs be mentioned).

List for hearing thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER