

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7796 OF 1997

GVK INDS. LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE INCOME TAX OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing brief submissions and office report)

Date: 13/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.
Ms. Mrinal,Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Sharma,Adv.
for M/s. Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Mr. D.D. Kamat,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the appeal before the Constitution
Bench on 3rd August, 2010.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar