

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7796 OF 1997

GVK INDS. LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE INCOME TAX OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing brief submissions and office report)

Date: 03/08/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.
for M/s. Gagrat & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, AG.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. D.D. Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mihir Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.
Ms. Naila Jung, Adv.
Mr. Anoopam Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. S. Ganesh, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants started his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 10.55 a.m. Thereafter Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, learned Attorney General for the respondents argued his case till 12.50 p.m. Mr. S. Ganesh, learned senior counsel, made his reply submissions till 1.00 p.m.

Arguments concluded.

Judgement reserved.

Learned counsel on both sides are granted
one week's time to file written submissions.

Delay in filing brief submissions is
condoned.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar